2012-13 MIAC Men's Swimming and Diving Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
2/11/2013
2/4/2013
1/28/2013
1/21/2013
1/14/2013
12/10/2012
12/3/2012
11/19/2012
11/12/2012

NAME
Nick Johnson
Erik Klontz
Sam Rauchwarter
Tanner Roe
Erik Klontz
Mike Lanz
Mike Gratz
Nick Johnson
Billy Brebrick

SCHOOL
St. Thomas
Carleton
St. Thomas
St. Olaf
Carleton
St. Thomas
St. Olaf
St. Thomas
St. Olaf

AWARD TYPE
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week

SPORT
Men's Swimming & Diving
Men's Swimming & Diving
Men's Swimming & Diving
Men's Swimming & Diving
Men's Swimming & Diving
Men's Swimming & Diving
Men's Swimming & Diving
Men's Swimming & Diving
Men's Swimming & Diving


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mswimdive/2012-13/aotw/johnson_nick
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mswimdive/2012-13/aotw/klontz_erik
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mswimdive/2012-13/aotw/rauchwarter_sam
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mswimdive/2012-13/aotw/roe_tanner
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mswimdive/2012-13/aotw/klontz_erik2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mswimdive/2012-13/aotw/lanz_mike
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mswimdive/2012-13/aotw/gratz_mike
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mswimdive/2012-13/aotw/johnson_nick2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mswimdive/2012-13/aotw/brebrick_billy

