2012-13 MIAC Men's Swimming and Diving Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
2/11/2013	Nick Johnson	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Men's Swimming & Diving
2/4/2013	Erik Klontz	Carleton	Athlete of the Week	Men's Swimming & Diving
1/28/2013	Sam Rauchwarter	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Men's Swimming & Diving
1/21/2013	Tanner Roe	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Men's Swimming & Diving
1/14/2013	Erik Klontz	Carleton	Athlete of the Week	Men's Swimming & Diving
12/10/2012	Mike Lanz	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Men's Swimming & Diving
12/3/2012	Mike Gratz	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Men's Swimming & Diving
11/19/2012	Nick Johnson	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Men's Swimming & Diving
11/12/2012	Billy Brebrick	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Men's Swimming & Diving